No. C99523

Return to:

Due no later than Aug 31, 2005
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

PALOUSE HABITAT FOR HUMANITY, INC.
DIANE ZEMKE

PO BOX 3054

MOSCOW ID 83843 0000

DEAN STEWART
1036 WEST A STREET

MOSCOW ID 83843 0000

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR DEAN ROGERS 211 N. DST.
DIRECTOR TARA POTTER 115 BAKER ST. #1
DIRECTOR SUE RITTER 5301 HIGHWAY 95
DIRECTOR KEVIN KING 302 S. WEST ST.
DIRECTOR DOUGLAS WOOD 2214 HENRY CT.
DIRECTOR STEVEN JANOWIAK 1350 FRANKLIN RD
DIRECTOR GAIL WEBSTER N. 1801 OAK ST
DIRECTOR RENEE ELLSWORTH PO BOX 520
DIRECTOR ROGER LONG 2190 PLEASANT HILL RD
SECRETARY DEAN STEWART 411 S. HAYES
DIRECTOR BOB RITTER 5301 HIGHWAY 95
PRESIDENT HAROLD WILKINSON 1852 ELBERTON

City State
GARFIELD WA
MOSCOW D
VIOLA D
COLFAX WA
MOSCOW D
MOSCOW D
COLFAX WA
POTLATCH D
DEARY D
MOSCOW D
VIOLA D
GARFIELD WA

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
99130
83843
83872
99111
83843
83843
99111
83855
83823
83843
83872
99130

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

IDAHO
C 99523

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Diane L. Zemke
Name (type or print): Diane L. Zemke

Date: 06/15/2005
Title: Office Manager

Processed 06/15/2005

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




