No. C 99523  Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Aug 31, 2005 Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  PALOUSE HABITAT FOR HUMANITY, INC. DIANE ZEMKE PO BOX 3054 MOSCOW ID 83843 0000		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)  DEAN STEWART 1036 WEST A STREET MOSCOW ID 83843 0000  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
				DEAN STEW				
				3. <u>New</u> Register				
I. Corporations: Enter N	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treas	urer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	DEAN ROGERS		211 N. D ST.	GARFIELD	WA	USA	99130	
DIRECTOR	TARA POTTER		115 BAKER ST. #1	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843	
DIRECTOR	SUE RITTER		5301 HIGHWAY 95	VIOLA	ID	USA	83872	
DIRECTOR	KEVIN KING		302 S. WEST ST.	COLFAX	WA	USA	99111	
DIRECTOR	DOUGLAS WOOD		2214 HENRY CT.	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843	
DIRECTOR	STEVEN JANOWIAK		1350 FRANKLIN RD	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843	
DIRECTOR	GAIL WEBSTER		N. 1801 OAK ST	COLFAX	WA	USA	99111	
DIRECTOR	RENEE ELLSWORTH		PO BOX 520	POTLATCH	ID	USA	83855	
DIRECTOR	ROGER LONG		2190 PLEASANT HILL RD	DEARY	ID	USA	83823	
SECRETARY	Y DEAN STEWART		411 S. HAYES	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843	
DIRECTOR	BOB RITTER		5301 HIGHWAY 95	VIOLA	ID	USA	83872	
PRESIDENT	HAROLD WILKINSON		1852 ELBERTON	GARFIELD	WA	USA	99130	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
IDAHO C 99523		Signature: Diane L. Zemke Date: 06/15/2005						
		Name (type or print): Diane L. Zemke			Title: Office Manager			
Processed 06/15/2005		* Electronically p	rovided signatures are accepted as origina	l signatures.		—×		